Afstanden

19101404

MIERDE A. VAN DE

513456.6

044541.6

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Agen

Agen ZLU
Agen/Boe

Argenton s/Creuse
Asse Zellik

Asse Zellik noorderl
Asse-Zellik
Barcelona
Bergerac

Bierges

Bordeaux (ook Int.)
Bourges

Cahors
Cahors-Caussade
Chateauroux (3085)
Chateauroux (Nat.)
Creil

Dax

Dax sectoraal
Duffel

Fontenay Sur Eure
Gien

Isnes

Issoudun

Ittervoort

Jouy la Chatel

La Souterraine
Lessines

Limoges

Lorris

Marseille (Int.)
Melun Andrezel
Melun Andrezel 1
Montlucon
Montlugon
Morlincourt/Noyon
Nanteuil le Haudouin
Nanteuil-le-Haudouin
Narbonne (Int.)
Niergnies

Orleans Saran

Pau (Int)

Perigueux

Peronne

Perpignan (Int)
Perpignan (Int) (340
Pithiviers

Pointoise

Pont St. Maxence

878,907
900,324
878,907
603,399
84,936
84,923
148,183
1153,845
812,605
94,767
842,165
527,695
860,654
887,124
574,525
570,604
306,200
977,050
977,050
57,559
425,565
458,212
119,951
552,808
87,361
346,137
640,874
119,418
682,318
442,150
946,570
358,508
358,508
603,105
603,105
255,709
306,504
306,504
947,548
191,947
455,108
994,581
773,001
224,747
986,135
996,464
420,788
337,012
297,105

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Pt.St.Maxence
Quievrain

Reusel

Roosendaal

Roye

Ruffec

Sens

Sermaises

St. Soupplets

St. Vincent de Tross
St.Vincent Tyrosse
Strepy Barcquegnies
Vierzon (3553)
Weert

Weert afd 11

297,105
150,204

39,482

23,083
251,794
702,691
390,774
409,485
315,104
991,016
988,746
131,050
522,822

73,673

73,673
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